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2006 National YMCA Short Course

Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 31

- Combined Team Scores - - Diving Competition Division
Place Team Points

1 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 381
2 Schroeder YMCA 7125 197
3 YMCA Of Norwalk 1021 100

678.00Total
- Combined Team Scores - - Swimming Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 YMCA of the Triangle Area 4598 608 .50
2 Sarasota YMCA 1336 408
3 M.E. Lyons Family Branch YMCA 4817 319
4 West Shore Branch YMCA 5637 304
5 Franklin County Family YMCA - 6722 284
6 Upper Main Line Branch YMCA 5967 206
7 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 166
8 Farmington Family YMCA - MI 2973 157 .50
9 Wilton Family YMCA Inc. 1025 157

10 Downtown Spokane YMCA 6938 153
11 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 151
12 Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 3753 129
13 Ralph Stolle Countryside YMCA. 5025 120
14 East Branch YMCA - Montgomery 0120 118
15 Cheshire Branch YMCA 0976 94
16 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 90
17 Lester O. Sterling Branch YMCA 2648 80 .50
18 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 79
19 YMCA of Westport/Weston CT 1069 62
20 Rappahannock Area YMCA 6712 49
21 South YMCA  - Ohio 5023 45
22 YMCA of Camden County 3660 43
23 Springfield Family YMCA 5178 35
24 Racine Family YMCA 7159 21
25 Western Family Branch YMCA-MD 2601 9

3,888.50Total
Men - Team Scores - Diving Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 239
2 Schroeder YMCA 7125 134
3 YMCA Of Norwalk 1021 64
4 Pottstown YMCA 5895 13
5 Uniontown Area YMCA 5961 7

457.00Total
Men - Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 YMCA of the Triangle Area 4598 279
2 Franklin County Family YMCA - 6722 260
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2006 National YMCA Short Course

Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 31

Men - Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division
Place Team Points

3 Schroeder YMCA 7125 183
4 Sarasota YMCA 1336 126
5 Downtown Spokane YMCA 6938 124
6 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 115
7 Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 3753 114
8 Birmingham Family YMCA 2957 111
9 Ralph Stolle Countryside YMCA. 5025 103

10 East Branch YMCA - Montgomery 0120 102
11 M.E. Lyons Family Branch YMCA 4817 98
11 Upper Main Line Branch YMCA 5967 98
13 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 70
14 West Shore Branch YMCA 5637 59
15 Farmington Family YMCA - MI 2973 57 .50
16 YMCA of Huntington WV 7015 51
16 YMCA of Fanwood-Scotch Plains 3685 51
18 YMCA of Canton 1567 44
19 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 43
20 South YMCA  - Ohio 5023 42
20 Cheshire Branch YMCA 0976 42
22 Lester O. Sterling Branch YMCA 2648 41 .50
23 YMCA of Greater Flint 3017 37
24 Red Bank Branch 3883 35
25 YMCA of Camden County 3660 31
26 Clearfield YMCA 5561 27
27 YMCA of Central Virginia 6721 26
28 Rappahannock Area YMCA 6712 24
29 Greater Miami  YMCA - 5065 23
29 Wilton Family YMCA Inc. 1025 23
31 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 21
32 Racine Family YMCA 7159 20
33 YMCA of Sidney & Shelby County 5175 19
34 Springfield Family YMCA 5178 17
35 Fargo-Moorhead Family YMCA 4646 16
36 YMCA of Westport/Weston CT 1069 14
36 YMCA of Jefferson County 1831 14
38 Somerset Hills YMCA 3915 13
39 YMCA of Western North Carolina 4480 12
40 North Canton Community YMCA 4785 9
40 Green Bay YMCA 7061 9
42 Greater Johnstown Community 5657 7
42 Sherwood Regional Family YMCA 5443 7
44 Tri-Valley Branch YMCA 5910 5
45 YMCA of Marietta 5103 4
46 Western Family Branch YMCA-MD 2601 3
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2006 National YMCA Short Course

Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 31

Men - Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division
Place Team Points

46 YMCA of York And York County 5995 3
48 Flushing YMCA 4256 2

2,635.00Total
Women - Team Scores - Diving Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 142
2 Schroeder YMCA 7125 63
3 YMCA Of Norwalk 1021 36

241.00Total
Women - Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 YMCA of the Triangle Area 4598 329 .50
2 Sarasota YMCA 1336 282
3 West Shore Branch YMCA 5637 245
4 M.E. Lyons Family Branch YMCA 4817 221
5 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 145
6 YMCA of Northwestern Dupage 1843 134
6 Wilton Family YMCA Inc. 1025 134
8 Upper Main Line Branch YMCA 5967 108
9 Farmington Family YMCA - MI 2973 100

10 Aurora Family YMCA 1551 71
11 Taylor Family YMCA 1762 61
12 Cheshire Branch YMCA 0976 52
12 Reading and Berks County YMCA 5907 52
14 YMCA of Westport/Weston CT 1069 48
15 State College Area Family YMCA 5938 47
16 YMCA of Minot North Dakota 4660 46
17 Grand Forks YMCA Family Center 4656 45
18 Lester O. Sterling Branch YMCA 2648 39
19 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 36
19 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 36
21 Downtown Spokane YMCA 6938 29
21 Kennett Area YMCA 5985 29
23 Crescenta-Canada YMCA 0288 28 .50
24 Oshkosh Community YMCA 7155 26
25 Rappahannock Area YMCA 6712 25
26 Franklin County Family YMCA - 6722 24
27 Blue Ash Branch YMCA 4805 22
27 South Shore YMCA 2849 22
29 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 20
30 Springfield Family YMCA 5178 18
31 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 17
31 Laurel Highlands Regional YMCA 5923 17
31 Ralph Stolle Countryside YMCA. 5025 17
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2006 National YMCA Short Course

Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 31

Women - Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division
Place Team Points

34 East Branch YMCA - Montgomery 0120 16
35 Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 3753 15
35 Edwardsville YMCA 1755 15
37 YMCA of Camden County 3660 12
38 Winston Salem 4626 10
39 Greater Burlington YMCA 6663 7
40 Western Family Branch YMCA-MD 2601 6
41 YMCA of McHenry County 1809 5
41 Old Town-Orono YMCA 2513 5
43 Greater Canandaigua YMCA 4063 4
44 South YMCA  - Ohio 5023 3
44 Brandywine YMCA -PA 5568 3
44 Miami County YMCA 5155 3
47 Missouri Valley Family YMCA 4642 2
47 Brandywine Branch YMCA - DE 1089 2
49 Racine Family YMCA 7159 1

2,635.00Total


